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• The content of the presentation (including the information

disclosed in this conference) contains some predictive statements,

which is for reference only. IBASE Technology Co., Ltd. or any

third party does not assume any responsibility for the correctness

and completeness of the predictive statements, and undertakes

no duty to update or revise any such statements.

• Do not disseminate, reproduce or make available part of or all of

the above information to third parties without permission.

Disclaimer
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Company Snapshot

Design and 

Manufacturing 

of Robust 

Computing 

Platforms

Capital US$64.3M

Founded February 2000

Stock Quote TPEx 8050
(Since 2003)

HQ Taipei, Taiwan

Chairman C. S. Lin

Employees
838 (Worldwide)

600 (IBASE HQ)
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IBASE Manufacturing Sites

SANCHUNG
• Board Production

• Validation

HSINCHUANG
• System Assembly

• Validation

PINGZHEN
• Board Production

• System Assembly

• Validation

Total Size

300,851 Square-feet
(27,950 m2 / 8,459 Ping)

Capacity

• SMT Line x 6+1

• DIP Assembly Line x 4

• System Assembly Line x 10

• Cleanroom x 2

• Burn-in Room x 13
(4 hours per cycle)

Certifications

3,481 m2 / 1,053 Ping

6,070 m2 / 1,840 Ping

18,399 m2 / 5,566 Ping

PCBA
80K/month

(In-house Production) + 

Outsourcing

System Assembly
50K/month

(In-house Production) + 

Outsourcing

ISO 27001ISO 14001ISO 9001 ISO 13485

Design &

Manufacturing

in Taiwan
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IBASE Philosophy

Sharing

Innovation

Service

Efficiency

Teamwork
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IBASE Group

Group

Industrial & Embedded Computing Industrial & Embedded Computing

HMI

RISC Custom Design

Mobility Rugged Handheld Solutions

Automation Control

Security Surveillance

Wireless Communication

Automation Equipment

Panel/Cabinet Solutions

Biomedical Device

In-car Infotainment Equipment & mmWave Radar

Gaming & Energy
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Worldwide Presence

USA
Sunnyvale

UK
Herts

Italy
Domodossola

Singapore

China
Shanghai

Japan
Tokyo

SubsidiarySubsidiarySubsidiary

Subsidiary Subsidiary Subsidiary

Headquarters

Taiwan
Taipei

Manufacturing Sites

Taiwan
Sanchung

Hsinchuang

Pingzhen

Design & Manufacturing in 

Taiwan
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Vertical Applications
IBASE Product Solutions

Energy

Maritime

Industrial
Automation

Smart Retail
Intelligent

Transportation
Smart 

Agriculture

Education

Networking &
Communication

AIoTHealthcareMilitary
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Sales Breakdown – By Application

Industrial 
Automation

37%

Networking & 
Communication

34%

Smart Retail

16%

Intelligent 
Transportation

5%

AIoT

5%

Medical

1%

Others

2%
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41.4%

29.7%

28.9%

America

EMEA

APAC

(Including Taiwan)

Sales Breakdown – By Region



13www.ibase.com.tw

Financial 
Information
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IBASE Group Revenue (2000～Jan-Jul, 2022)

53,378 
234,861 

325,443 
594,169 

839,638 

1,423,923 
1,563,829 

1,964,258 

1,979,202 

1,519,238 

2,141,013 
2,429,171 

2,670,777 
2,754,486 

3,768,051 

4,265,871 

4,827,085 

4,462,666 

3,929,252 

3,840,356 

4,308,270 

5,706,855 

6,776,881

0

1,000,000

2,000,000

3,000,000

4,000,000

5,000,000

6,000,000

7,000,000

8,000,000

89 90 91 92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99 100 101 102 103 104 105 106 107 108 109 110 111
(Jan-Dec)

NTD / Thousands
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IBASE Group Net Income (2000～Jan-Jun, 2022)

(10,329)

31,804 

45,588 

122,530 

161,294 

187,071 

249,868 

387,351 

266,048 

164,735 

223,187 

267,672 

277,791 

257,573 

418,829 

499,506 

660,475 

376,797 

342,000 

259,160 

60,386 

220,759 

855,933

(100,000)

0

100,000

200,000

300,000

400,000

500,000

600,000

700,000

800,000

900,000

89 90 91 92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99 100 101 102 103 104 105 106 107 108 109 110 111
(Jan-Sep)

NTD / Thousands
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IBASE EPS (2000～Jan-Jun, 2022)

(4.40)

4.28 

2.87 

6.19 6.14 

4.88 

5.57 

7.37 

4.57 

2.76 

3.45 

4.03 

3.83 

2.89 

4.07 

4.45 

5.31 

2.56 

2.58 

2.12 

0.74 

2.69 

7.23

(6.00)

(4.00)

(2.00)

0.00 

2.00 

4.00 

6.00 

8.00 

89 90 91 92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99 100 101 102 103 104 105 106 107 108 109 110 111
(Jan-Sep)

NTD / Dollar
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1.00

2.00

1.50

2.50

3.30

4.00

2.00
2.30

3.00 3.00 3.00

4.50

3.38 3.50

4.00

2.50

2.00 2.00
1.80

2.18

4.00

1.50

2.50

3.00

1.50

1.00

1.00

0.50
0.20

0.30
0.50 0.50

0.50

0.50 0.38

0.38

90 91 92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99 100 101 102 103 104 105 106 107 108 109 110

Cash Dividend (NT$) Stock Dividend (NT$)

Dividend Information (2001～2021)

NTD / Dollar
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單位: NTD / 億

IBASE Group 2021 vs. 2022 (Jan. ~ Dec.)

IBASE Group
2022

Growth Rate
18.75%

Jan~Dec.

57.07

Jan~Dec.

67.77

20

25

30

35

40

45

50

55

60

65

70

75

80

2021 (廣積) 2022 (廣積)
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IBASE Group -2023 (Jan.)

單位: NTD / 億

Jan

4.29

Jan

4.53

0

0.5

1

1.5

2

2.5

3

3.5

4

4.5

5

2022 (合併) 2023 (合併)

IBASE Group

Jan. 2023

Growth Rate

5.73%
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Prospect
Q1, 2023
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Prospect – Q1, 2023

The Industrial Computer (IPC) business is
showing strong growth momentum.

Large network communication projects have
entered mass production in Q3 that will last in the
next 3 to 5 year, making a substantial contribution
to the revenue in the second half of the year and
in the future.
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Future
Prospect
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未來展望

Future Prospect

Industry 4.0 automation is booming and unmanned business 

opportunities are fast developing.

Shipments of products from several large-scale projects are about 
to begin one after another and will continue up to 3 to 5 years, 
adding a decent share to the overall revenue.

Due to geopolitical tensions such as the war between Russia and 
Ukraine, the recovery of the European and global economies is 
very much affected, which is at present a big variable for us.
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Future Opportunities

AIoT

Industrial Automation Smart City

Transportation &

Logistics

Smart Retail 

Management
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R&D 
Capabilities
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Core Competence

Develop

Robust Embedded 

Solutions

Adopt

Customer-

Centric 

Approach

Maximum

Flexibility & 

Versatility

Effective

Product Life-cycle 

Management

Core 
Competence
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R&D Manpower Allocation

Total: 122 Engineers

53

Layout 

Engineers

10

14
12

24

6

3

FAE

Mechanical 

Engineers

Test 

Engineers

System 

Engineers

Software 

Engineers

Electronics 

Engineers
Experienced R&D in IPC Field
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Product Development Capabilities

16
Safety & 

Regulation

Certifications

5Customized 

Test Plan 2 Mechanical 

Design

34Signal Integrity 

Analysis

Electronic 

Design

Thermal Design

Hardware 

Capabilities
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Advanced Hardware Simulation Tools

Keysight

Advanced Design System

Signal Integrity 

Simulation Tool
(for Board)

Autodesk

CFD Advanced

Thermal 

Simulation Tool
(for System)

Tektronix 

MSO/DPO70000 Series

Digital and 

Mixed Signal 

Oscilloscopes
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Software Development Capabilities

Rich API for specific applications:

✓ Observer

✓ iSMART

✓ Sensor

✓ LCD brightness control

To perform complex tasks: 

✓ Power on/off scheduling

✓ EDID emulation

✓ CAN Bus controller

✓ BIOS source code modification

✓ OEM boot order

✓ OEM splash screen

✓ Customized BIOS function

To customize CPLD/FPGA:

✓ Power sequence control

✓ NVRAM / SPI controller

✓ GPIO

✓ OS rebuild for Windows and Linux

✓ File size optimization

✓ Recovery image creation

BIOS

OS

MCU

CPLD / FPGA

01

05

04

03

02

Firmware / 
Software

Software 
API
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Third-Party Award-winning Recognitions

3 1

3 7

22

Best Choice

VDC Vendor 

Satisfaction 

Gold Award

iF Product Design Computex d&i

Taiwan Excellence

Total: 36 Awards
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Products & 
Services 

Introduction
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Edge AI Computing Solutions

AMD 

Platform

Embedded 

System

Qualcomm 

Platform

SMARC CPU 

Module

Intel

Platform

Embedded 

System

NVIDIA 

Platform

Embedded 

System
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Strategic Alliance with Suppliers and Partners

Strategic Partnership

End Customers

Partners

Core Technology Providers

Application Specific 

Solutions

Offer Core Technologies & 

Solutions 

Design and Manufacturing 

of Robust Computing 

Platforms

Integration & Localization 

Services
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IBASE Off-the-Shelf Products

Fanless Systems, IoT 
Gateway Computers, 
Industrial AI Computers

Intelligent 

System

Stainless Steel, 
Open Frame & 
Fanless Panel PCs

Panel PC

Entry-level, Mid-
range, Extreme 
Performance & 
Outdoor Players

Digital Signage 

Player

2U/1U Rackmount
& Desktop 
Appliances

Network 

Appliance

RISC SBCs & ARM-
based IoT Gateway 
Computers

RISC

Platform

Railway Computers 
& In-Vehicle 
Computers

Intelligent 

Transportation

3.5” SBC, Mini-ITX, 
ATX, COM Express, 
ETX, CPU Cards

Embedded 

Computing



36www.ibase.com.tw

Product Customization Services

Single Board Computer, 

Mini-ITX, ATX,  CPU Card, 

CPU Module

BIOS, Embedded OS, 

Controller, MCU, CPLD/FPGA, 

Software Library API

Embedded System, Panel PC,  Digital 

Signage Player, Network Appliance

Customer’s 

Specific

Applications

OEM / ODM / JDM 

Services

Board

Design

System

Design

Software

Design
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Success 
Stories
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Success Story – Smart Factory Application

AMR Management

ASB200 Embedded System

Autonomous Mobile Robot

Powered By
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Success Story – Smart Factory Application

AOI Inspection

AMI221 Fanless System

Automatic Optical Inspection 
System

Powered By
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Success Story – Medical AIoT Application

3D Endoscopic Surgery

IBASE ODM System

Powered By

3D Visualization System
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Success Story – Intelligent Transportation Application

Parking Management

IBASE ODM Board + System

Assembly

Smart Parking Meter

Powered By
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Success Story – Smart Retail Application

Drive-In Menu Board

IDOOH-210-IR Panel PC

Outdoor Ordering System

Powered By
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Success Story – Smart Retail Application

SI-12 Digital Signage Player

Self-service Electric Vehicle 
Charging Station Signage

Powered By

Outdoor Signage
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Success Story – Smart Retail Application

SI-60E Video Wall Signage Player

Advertising Video Wall Signage

Powered By

Airport AD Video Wall
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Success Story – Smart Retail Application

SI-613 Digital Signage Player

Shelf Edge Display Signage

Powered By

Digital Advertising 

Board
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Success Story – Smart Retail Application

OFP-151-PC-NVK Panel PC + 

Novakon iFACE Designer Software

IoT Energy Management Platform

Powered By

IoT Energy

Management

4-in-1 Management System:

Freezers, Air Conditioning, Lighting & Power
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Success Story – Network Security Application

Data Center Firewall

FWA8506 1U Network Appliance

Network Security Appliance

Powered By
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Q & A
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Q & A

Thank 
You
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